
Chatteris • Benwick • Whittlesey • Peterborough

Saturday onlyMONDAYS TO SATURDAYS EXCEPt PuBliC HolidayS

route number

Chatteris Police Station
Wimblington Norfolk Street
doddington Hospital
Benwick Memorial
ramsey Forty Foot
ramsey Abbey College
Whittlesey Bellman’s Road
Whittlesey Market Place 
Stanground The Fenman
Peterborough Queensgate

32

0928

0937
0945

1005
1010
1018
1030

route number

Peterborough Queensgate bay 6
Stanground The Fenman
Whittlesey Market Place
Whittlesey Bellman’s Road
ramsey Abbey College
ramsey Forty Foot
Benwick Memorial
doddington Hospital
Wimblington Norfolk Street
Chatteris Police Station

32

1340
1351
1405
1412

1435
1443

1452

Sch    these buses run when Abbey College is open

On market days, buses in Whittlesey serve Queen Street, not the Market Place

32

32
Sch

0755
0804
0809
0819
0827
0832

32
Sch

1519
1527
1535
1545
1550
1605

Buses on route 31, 32 & 33 run up to every 20 minutes 
between Whittlesey & Peterborough 

33

0655
0708
0704

0750
0758
0810

33

1800
1811
1825

1911
1907
1920

route 33 also serves March, Coates & Eastrea

this timetable starts 14th February 2010


