route number	33	32	32	route number	32	32	33
		Sch				Sch	
Chatteris Police Station	0655	0755	0928	Peterborough Queensgate bay 6	1340		1800
Wimblington Norfolk Street	0708	0804	\	Stanground The Fenman	1351		1811
Doddington Hospital	0704	0809	0937	Whittlesey Market Place	1405		1825
Benwick Memorial		0819	0945	Whittlesey Bellman's Road	1412		
Ramsey Forty Foot		0827		Ramsey Abbey College		1519	
Ramsey Abbey College		0832	\downarrow	Ramsey Forty Foot	\downarrow	1527	
Whittlesey Bellman's Road	V		1005	Benwick Memorial	1435	1535	V
Whittlesey Market Place	0750		1010	Doddington Hospital	1443	1545	1911
Stanground The Fenman	0758		1018	Wimblington Norfolk Street	\	1550	1907
Peterborough Queensgate	0810		1030	Chatteris Police Station	1452	1605	1920

Sch these buses run when Abbey College is open

On market days, buses in Whittlesey serve Queen Street, not the Market Place

Buses on route 31, 32 & 33 run up to every 20 minutes between Whittlesey & Peterborough

route 33 also serves March, Coates & Eastrea

this timetable starts 14th February 2010